MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
VIAVI   DSAM Series
DIGITAL SERVICE ANALYSIS METER
The DSAM 2000 / 2300 / 3300 / 6300 combines all important analog and
digital measurement functions with overall testing capabilities for high
speed data and voice services. Due to its rugged & light weight design
and overwhelming testing capabilities the DSAM is the perfect field

MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Mainframe
Sweep technician DOCSIS, sweep and signal level meter  DSAM-6300
DOCSIS 3.0 and Return Path Diplexer (choose only one—mutually
exclusive)
42 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 Diplexer DSAM-D3DIPLEX-42*
65 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 Diplexer DSAM-D3DIPLEX-65*
85 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 Diplexer DSAM-D3DIPLEX-85*
Options
Integrated web browser 1019-00-1491
VoIPCheck 1019-00-1556
Field View w/ return signal generator  1019-00-1495
Home Certification 1019-00-1513
QAM ingress software option DSAM-QAM-INGRESS
Forward Sweep 1019-00-1567
Reverse Sweep 1019-00-1563
Substitute 75-ohm BNC connector 1019-00-1455
DSAM Field View QAM option DSAM-FVQAM
QAM Ingress and Return Loopback package DSAM-QINGLOOP-OPT
DSAM WiFi software option and compatible USB WiFi adapter  DSAM-WIFI-PKG
USB optical power meter with accessories MP-60A
USB optical power meter - high power with accessories MP-80A MP-80 -
SmartID qty.1 — additional or replacement probe SMARTID_1PC
SmartID 2-pack and starter kit SMARTID_2PCS_STARTERKIT
SmartID 3-pack and starter kit SMARTID_3PCS_STARTERKIT
SmartID 4-pack and starter kit SMARTID_4PCS_STARTERKIT
SmartID 5-pack and starter kit SMARTID_5PCS_STARTERKIT
SmartID 6-pack and starter kit SMARTID_6PCS_STARTERKIT
SmartID accessory kit — SmartID carrying case and USB cable SMARTID_ACC_KIT
SmartID to DSAM USB Cable SMARTID-USBCABLE
Extended hardware warranty 1 year DSAM-6300 DSAMWE6300
QAM Egress option, DSAM software only DSAM-QAM-EGRESS
QAM Egress option, DSAM software and near-field antenna QAM-EGRESS-NF-PKG
QAM Egress option, DSAM software, nearfield antenna and directional
antenna